DAY 1

SCHEDULE

Thursday, October 12

STUDY SESSION #1 2:00 pm - 5:30 pm

12:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:40 PM
2:50 PM
3:15PM
3:25 PM
3:35PM
4:00 PM
4:10 PM
4:35 PM
4:45 PM
4:55 PM
5:20 PM
5:30 PM

1:45 PM
2:15PM
2:40 PM
2:50 PM
3:15 PM
3:25PM
3:35PM
4:00 PM
4:10 PM
4:35 PM
4:45 PM
4:55 PM
5:20 PM
5:30 PM
6:45 PM

Lunch All Invited

Introduction

"Growing Up in Christ: Atonement the 7 Levels of Moral Development"
Q&A

“The Substitutionary Theme in Scripture”

Q&A

Break

“The Cross and the Lynching Tree”

Q&A

“God Meets People Where They Are” The extreme flexibility of God
Q&A

Break

“Good News That’s Bigger Than the Cross”

Q&A

Dinner All invited

EVENING PLENARY SESSION #1 7:15 pm - 9:00 pm

7:15PM
7:25PM
7:35 PM
8:05 PM
8:35PM

CHARACTER OF GOD

OC GRACE 2017

7:25PM
7:35PM
8:05 PM
8:35 PM
9:00 PM

Worship

“Introduction: Why Did Jesus Have to Die?”

“The Scandal of the Cross” Studying the 8 metaphors for the Cross
“What If Jesus Had Been a Woman?”

Panel Discussion

Dan Smith
Tim Jennings

Alden Thompson

Herb Montgomery

Jon Paulien

Arla Caraboolad

Dan Smith

Jon Paulien

Herb Montgomery
All Presenters



