

Time Topic Presenter

## DAY 1

## Thursday, October 12

## **STUDY SESSION #1** 2:00 pm - 5:30 pm

12:30 PM - 1:45 PM	Lunch All Invited	
2:00 PM - 2:15 PM	Introduction	Dan Smith
2:15 PM - 2:40 PM	"Growing Up in Christ: Atonement the 7 Levels of Moral Development"	Tim Jennings
2:40 PM - 2:50 PM	Q & A	
2:50 PM - 3:15 PM	"The Substitutionary Theme in Scripture"	Alden Thompson
3:15 PM - 3:25 PM	Q & A	
3:25 PM - 3:35 PM	Break	
3:35 PM - 4:00 PM	"The Cross and the Lynching Tree"	Herb Montgomery
4:00 PM - 4:10 PM	Q & A	
4:10 PM - 4:35 PM	"God Meets People Where They Are" The extreme flexibility of God	Jon Paulien
4:35 PM - 4:45 PM	Q & A	
4:45 PM - 4:55 PM	Break	
4:55 PM - 5:20 PM	"Good News That's Bigger Than the Cross"	Arla Caraboolad
5:20 PM - 5:30 PM	Q & A	
5:30 PM - 6:45 PM	Dinner All invited	

## EVENING PLENARY SESSION #1 7:15 pm - 9:00 pm

7:15 PM - 7:25 PM	Worship	
7:25 PM - 7:35 PM	"Introduction: Why Did Jesus Have to Die?"	Dan Smith
7:35 PM - 8:05 PM	"The Scandal of the Cross" Studying the 8 metaphors for the Cross	Jon Paulien
8:05 PM - 8:35 PM	"What If Jesus Had Been a Woman?"	Herb Montgomery
8:35 PM - 9:00 PM	Panel Discussion	All Presenters